
Saturday, 5 pm Sunday, 11 am

11/5 & 11/6 Joan Miller Christine Forbes

11/12 & 11/13 Chris Worthington Jessica Carpino

11/19 & 11/20 Patty Brooks Anne Steffens

11/26 & 11/27 Peg Emond Marty Stinson

12/3 & 12/4 Jim Harrison John Klosterman

12/10 & 12/11 Mary McCabe Childrens’ Liturgy

12/17 & 12/18 Joan Miller JoAnn Kroner

SATURDAY 5pm

Patty Brooks brooksbunch23@gmail.com

Peggy Emond margaretemond@yahoo.com

Jim Harrison jharrison001@hvc.rr.com

Mary McCabe mmmk94@frontiernet.net

Joan Miller joan.miller@msmc.edu

Chris Worthington cworthington1279@gmail.com

SUNDAY  

Leo Burke lburke@hvc.rr.com

Jessica Carpino saintpaulsre@gmail.com

Bob Finan bullvillepapabob@gmail.com

Christine Forbes cforbes1208@gmail.com

John Klosterman jrknypdblue@gmail.com

JoAnn Kroner jkroner@frontier.com

Carol Renwick renwickcarol@yahoo.com

Anne Steffens asteffens@carmelites.com

Martin Stinson mjcstinson@yahoo.com

Deb Botti o389@archny.org

substitutes

SATURDAY 5pm

Janet Gaspar jegaspar0501@gmail.com

MINISTERS OF THE WORD – November & December 2022

Ministers of the Word
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